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000044659 New Residential C 311,650 06/10/2022

000044630 Storage Building 22,000 06/08/2022

000043738 Electrical Servic 0 02/18/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1542 SW LITTLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,152 115.0905 128.90 406,293 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2723

BAS 2,723 100 2024 2,723 343,975

FCP 840 25 2024 210 26,528

FOP 342 30 2024 103 13,011

FOP 385 30 2024 116 14,653

4,290 3,152 398,167

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S44 E17 N4 E18 S2 E9 N2 E18 S4 E17
N15 E4 N22 W3 W28 S7 W35 N11 N3 W17 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,13] S11 E35 N7 N4 W35 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,50] S4 S4 E45 N4 N4 W18 S2 W9 N2 W18 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=102,-13] S26 S4 E28 N30 W28 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,600

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 36 48 1,728.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 25,920

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

35,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


